NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

The Schools Veterans A Team

500x
The Challenge Trophy and Five NRA Silver Medals
1 Old Epsomians A
Score
Dr PM Patel 50.8v
Mr DA Rose 50.8v
Mr KWD Ramsay 50.6v
Mr MRM Millar 50.5v
Mr TJD Raincock 50.5v
250.32v
Five NRA Bronze Medals
2 OGRE A
Score
Mr C Heales 50.8v
Mr M Purdy 50.8v
Mr P Holden 50.7v
Dr G Barnett 50.7v
Mr H Pollock 49.7v
249.37v
Five NRA Bronze Medals
3 0ld Guildfordians A
Score
Mr L OFlynn 50.7v
Mr O Russell 50.7v
Mr M Ensor 50.7v
Mr J Underwood 50.5v
Mr D Armstrong 49.6v

249.32v



Next Best Scores

Old Campbellians

Old Glenalmond RC A
Uppingham Vets A
Old Bradfieldians

Old Stamfordians A
Cardinals A

Old Wellingtonians A
Old Rugbeians

Old Elizabethans A
Old Malvernians

Old Marlburians A
Old Oakhamians A
00 TroubleShooters A
Old Lancing A

Belfast Royal Academy
Old Victorians

Dollar Academicals
Bedfordians Rifle Club A
Old johnians A

Old Sedberghians A
Old Framlinghamians A
Old Berkhamstedian's
Old Cheltonians

Old Suttonians A

Old Carthusians A
Old Wellingburians
Old Sennockians A
Old Lawrentians RC
Old Haberdashers
Old Denstonians A
Old Cranleighans

Old Suttonians
Whitgift Vets A
Haileybury Vets A
Old Merchestonians
Old Merchant Taylors'
Old Monmothians A
Old Emanuel
WBSVRC A

Old Tonbridgians

Old Alleynain's
Blundells Magpies
Old Lerpoolians

Old Candfordians

Total

246.28v
246.21v
245.30v
245.29v
245.21v
244.31v
243.30v
243.28v
243.27v
242.28v
242.25v
241.23v
240.21v
240.19v
240.19v
239.26v
239.22v
239.22v
238.25v
238.21v
238.20v
238.20v
238.18v
237.16v
237.15v
235.19v
234.23v
234.15v
233.17v
233.17v
233.17v
232.18v
232.16v
232.16v
228.11v
226.9v

220.11v
219.11v
218.21v
218.9v

214.12v
206.6v

191.8v

180.10v



